5
Low Voltage Products	 5/�
	 AC 1100
Thermal overload relays
T7DU, TA25DU, TA42DU, TA75DU, TA80DU, TA110DU, TA200DU, TA450DU
Class 10
For contactors		  Setting range A 	 Catalog number		  List price
		  0.1	 ...	 0.16	 T7DU0.16
		  0.16	 ...	 0.24	 T7DU0.24
		  0.24	 ...	 0.4	 T7DU0.4
		  0.4	 ...	 0.6	 T7DU0.6
		  0.6	 ...	 1	 T7DU01.0
Mini contactors B7-BC7	 1	 ...	 1.6	 T7DU1.6
		  1.6	 ...	 2.4	 T7DU2.4
		  2.4	 ...	 4	 T7DU4.0
		  4	 ...	 6	 T7DU6.0
		  6	 ...	 9	 T7DU9.0
		  9	 ...	 12	 T7DU12.0
		  0.1	 ...	 0.16	 TA25DU0.16
		  0.16	 ...	 0.25	 TA25DU0.25
		  0.25	 ...	 0.4	 TA25DU0.4
		  0.4	 ...	 0.63	 TA25DU0.63
		  0.63	 ...	 1	 TA25DU1.0
		  1	 ...	 1.4	 TA25DU1.4
		  1.3	 ...	 1.8	 TA25DU1.8
		  1.7	 ...	 2.4	 TA25DU2.4
A/AL/TAL9...40
		  2.2	 ...	 3.1	 TA25DU3.1
		  2.8	 ...	 4	 TA25DU4.0
		  3.5	 ...	 5	 TA25DU5.0
		  4.5	 ...	 6.5	 TA25DU6.5
		  6	 ...	 8.5	 TA25DU8.5
		  7.5	 ...	 11	 TA25DU11
		  10	 ...	 14	 TA25DU14
		  13	 ...	 19	 TA25DU19
		  18	 ...	 25	 TA25DU25
		  24	 ...	 32(1)	 TA25DU32
		  18	 ...	 25	 TA42DU25
A/AL/TAL30...40		  22	 ...	 32	 TA42DU32
		  29	 ...	 42	 TA42DU42
		  18	 ...	 25	 TA75DU25
		  22	 ...	 32	 TA75DU32
AF50...75
		  29	 ...	 42	 TA75DU42
		  36	 ...	 52	 TA75DU52
		  45	 ...	 63	 TA75DU63
		  60	 ...	 80	 TA75DU80
		  29	 ...	 42	 TA80DU42
A/AF95...110		  36	 ...	 52	 TA80DU52
		  45	 ...	 63	 TA80DU63
		  60	 ...	 80	 TA80DU80
A/AF95...110
		  66	 ...	 90	 TA110DU90
		  80	 ...	 110	 TA110DU110
		  66	 ...	 90	 TA200DU90
		  80	 ...	 110	 TA200DU110
A/AF145-A/AF185
	 100	 ...	 135	 TA200DU135
		  110	 ...	 150	 TA200DU150
		  130	 ...	 175	 TA200DU175
		  150	 ...	 200	 TA200DU200
		  130	 ...	 185	 TA450DU185
A/AF210-A/AF300		  165	 ...	 235	 TA450DU235
		  220	 ...	 310	 TA450DU310
(1) With terminal block DX25: 1 x 16 mm2
Normal starting time class 10:
TA110DU
S